10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1000 POINTS
MONTCHANIN 441.5
ST REMY 295
GENELARD 240
SENNECEY 175.5
MACON 167
CHATENOY 131.5
SOMME LOIRE 122
UPCV 87
CHALON 85.5
GUEUGNON 79.5
AUTUN 74
OUROUX 44
NOLAY 37
MONTCEAU 31
CHARNAY 29
CHAGNY TT 3.5
LE BREUIL
BRESSE PING
TTHM
ST VINCENT BRAGNY

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1001 - 1200 POINTS

SENNECEY 222
ST REMY 202
CHALON 165

GENELARD 134
MACON 122

UPCV 105
CHARNAY 91
AUTUN 86
MONTCEAU 85
MONTCHANIN 80
SOMME LOIRE 25

CHATENOY 23

GUEUGNON 18
OUROUX 15

BRESSE PING 13
CHAGNY 12
NOLAY 6

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1201 - 1800 POINTS

SENNECEY

GENELARD

ST REMY

MACON

AUTUN

MONTCEAU

CHARNAY

CHAGNY

UPCV

CHALON

173

165

82

75

65

62

50

45

33

ST REMY

SENNECEY

GENELARD

MONTCHANIN

MACON

CHALON

AUTUN

UPCV

MONTCEAU

CHARNAY

CHATENOY

SOMME LOIRE

GUEUGNON

CHAGNY TT

OUROUX

NOLAY

BRESSE PING

LE BREUIL

TTHM

ST VINCENT BRAGNY
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